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6-10-170
WAL FARM LLC

79.94 A

1281.37

6-10-169
TOWNVIEW FARMS LLC

2615.28

79.97 A
1314.19

24
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6-10-171
JACOB BOBOLZ
ELIZA BOBOLZ

80.32 A

2616.05

1311.08

2611.75

6-10-172
LOREN P BOBOLZ
JAN M BOBOLZ
80.22 A
1310.76

2640.5

S MILTON SHOPIERE RD

6-10-180
DE LONG REVOCABLE TRUST
79.35 A

1281.85

6-10-174
DE LONG REVOCABLE TRUST

119.73 A

6-10-181
EAM FARM PARTNERSHIP
79.23 A

6-10-174.1

DE LONG REVOCABLE TRUST

39.95 A

52777 439.

52831 =

E ELM DR

1323.66

1383.55

2653.58

6-10-173

DE LONG REVOCABLE TRUST

159.6 A

2620.12

31132

6-10-185

LOREN P & JAN M BOBOLZ REVOCABLE TRUST

957.95

By
ES
550.42 581 86.07 /

! 6-10-185.2
DELMONR HK

DEBBIE ] KESSLER
csM 32132 942 A
192.04 1

546.02

348.95

SSLER

569.34

.
]
6-10-175.1 [
SWEEN :

446 A

6-10-175

LOREN P & JAN M BOBOLZ REVOCABLE TRUST

86.49 A

1311.18

6-10-186
H&L FARMS INC

19.68 A

1309.3

587.37

H&L FARMS INC

6-10-176

1311.44

19.69 A

654.21

FLOYD W & COLLEEN T HUISHEERE REVOCABLE TRUST

6-10-177

1315.46

39.48 A

1308.37

FLOYD W & COLLEEN T HUISHEERE REVOCABLE TRUST

654.09

1308.76

2632.89

6-10-178

39.61 A

655.11

FREDERICK G & SANDRA E CLINT REVOCABLE TRUST

6-10-179

119.01 A

1965.35

1989.16

662.77

2651.03

1262.65

1272.07

6-10-242
H&L FARMS INC

13.45 A

H&L FARMS INC

6-10-246

895.07

1343 A

FLOYD W & COLLEEN T HUISHEERE REVOCABLE TRUST

6-10-245

50.13 A

& FLOYD W & COLLEEN T HUISHEERE REVOCABLE TRUST

6-10-244

1084.6

37.68 A
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FREDERICK G & SANDRA E CLINT REVOCABLE TRUST

6-10-243

3971 A

439.72

1052.96
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STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE
REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT.

THIS MAP WAS PREPARED PURSUANT
TO SECTION 70.09 WIS. STATS.
USING PUBLIC RECORDS. IT IS NOT INTENDED
TO BE A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN
ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY
AND IS ADVISORY ONLY.

DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS
MAP WERE PRODUCED BY
THE GI STEM AND ARE
FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
SEE DOCUMENT OF RECORD
FOR ACTUAL DISTANCE.
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